
School Camp Dates/Times Contact Info
Air Force HS Aviation 7/15 (one day)

10AM – 12PM
Kristan Arambul
kmarambula@cps.edu

Chicago
Vocational

Automotive 7/6 – 7/9 (M-Th)
9AM – 2PM

Wesley Mickens
wamickens@cps.edu

CVS Camp Flyer
Crane
Medical Prep

Health Science 7/19 – 7/30 (M-F)
10AM – 12PM

Patricia Fields
pdfields@cps.edu

Curie HS Teaching

Culinary

Automotive

7/13 – 7/16 (T-F)
9AM – 12PM

7/26 – 7/30 (M-F)
8AM - 12PM

8/2 – 8/13 (M-F)
8AM - 12PM

Alexandra Rake
ameccia@cps.edu

Angelique Kerger,
Alkerger@cps.edu

Charles Adeyanju
cbadeyanju@cps.edu

Curie Teaching Camp
Curie Culinary Camp
Curie Automotive Camp

mailto:kmarambula@cps.edu
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https://drive.google.com/open?id=144Wx9J4-_0VjG-uD2kxaB6RrszIoS7-W


Dunbar HS Health Science

Automotive

7/13-7/22 (T-Th)
Time: TBD

7/5 - 7/15 (M-Th)
8AM – 2PM

Dr. Yvette Hooker,
ymhooker@cps.edu

Kellen Davis
Kadavis10@cps.edu

Dunbar Medical Camp Flyer
Dunbar  Auto Camp Flyer

Farragut HS Automotive
Pre-Law
Robotics
Teaching

7/12 – 7/23 (M-F)
8:30AM – 12:30PM

Yasmin Mijarez
ymijarez1@cps.edu

Fenger HS Culinary 7/12 – 7/23
9AM – 2PM

Tracey Moore
trmoore@cps.edu

Harlan HS Digital Media 6/28 – 7/1 (M-Th)
10AM – 1PM

Daviea Freeman
dlbradley1@cps.edu

Harlan Camp Flyer
Juarez HS Culinary

Health Science

7/26 – 8/5 (M-F)
10AM – 1PM

Rita Cardenas,
Rcadenas14@cps.edu

Juarez Culinary Camp
Juarez Health Science Camp

Mather HS Digital Media

IT

7/12 - 7/16 (M-F)
9AM - 12PM

7/26 – 8/5 (M-F)
10AM – 2PM

Julie Lyons, Asst. Principal
jnlyons@cps.edu

IT:Teriah Abrams
tcabrams@cps.edu

DM: Kara Smith
kcwilson2@cps.edu

Roosevelt HS Culinary
Health Science
IT

7/20 – 7/23 (T-F)
8:30AM – 12PM

Daniel Kramer, Principal
dmkramer1@cps.edu

Schurz HS Automotive 7/12 – 7/23 (M-F)
9AM – 1PM

Darryl Mcfarlin
dgmcfarlin@cps.edu

Schurz Camp Flyer
Simeon HS Architecture

Cosmetology
7/19 – 7/23 (M-F)
9AM – 1:30PM

Danyiel Selvie
dselvie@cps.edu

Visit Simeonca.org  for more info

Sullivan HS Business 6/28 – 7/12 (M-F)
9AM – 1PM

Calvin Clark
cdclark4@cps.edu

Camps open to youth in 6th – 9th grades.
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